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
cedar chalet, features
spacious living room
with Franklin fireplace,

wraparound deck.
Owner anxious. Price
reduced to sell. $34,500.
IB.HOME WITH
ACREAGE

M-2301 — 3 bdrm home

with 325’ frontage in
Midland, part lot with
highway commercial
zoning. See this

property today. Asking
$65,000.

21. ROYAL LIVING
M-2317 — Custom built
for a king and queen.

2400 sq. ft plastered
walls on both levels, 5
pc. bath , patio doors off
master bdrm, oil h.w.
heating and carport,
only 1 year old. $43,900.

22. HOME OR IN-
VESTMENT

M-2259 — Well kept 2
storey home, can be
used for 2-1 bedroom
apartments or a 3
bedroom home, located
in a good area of town.
Large lot. Asking
$40,000.

2. BUNGALOW

$32,000

M-2283 — 3 bdrms, large

kitchen with eat-in area,
ideal family home.

Phone today for an
inspection.

24. 60 ACRE FARM

M-2227 — This farm has
stable,

and
garage. 40 ~.res
cleared, 20 acres bush.
hold

3 B.R. home,
driving shed

Vendor will

mortgage.

=)
 + 32.WATERFRONT

25. GEORGIAN SANDS

M-2329 — Atractive 3
bdrms, centre hall, fully
insvulated home
featuring fieldstone

fireplace, patio doors to
large deck, quiet court,
close to sandy beach.
Owner will hold mor-
tgage.

26. FUN IN THE SUN

M-2303 — A 3 bdrm
winterized cottage in a
good area. Serviced
with municipal water
access to waterfront
park, ideal for summer

and winter sports. Try
your offer. Asking
$33,500.

27. JUST LISTED
$39,000

M-2316 — Cozy cedar
cottage on a beautifully
landscaped lot. Just
steps to safe sandy
beach. Many exiras

include Franklin
fireplace. Immaculate
condition.

28. PRIVACY

[M-2266 — A 2 bdrm
‘cottage, fully furnished,
close to beach. Vendor
will hold mortgage.
Asking $26,900.

9. WAHNEKAWEN.-
ING BEACH

M-2258 — Handyman'’s
special on 100 x 150° lot.
Good well and septic.
Excellent location. Must

be seen.
W.WATERFRONT

COTTAGE

M-2262 — Beautiful 3
bdrms, furnished coft-
tage with lovely field-
stone fireplace, im-
maculate condition,
canoe and aluminum
boat and motor included
in the asking price of
$469,000.

31. PRIVATE

RETR-
EAT
M-2215 — Waterfront

winterized cottage, a
beautiful 4 bdrms, fully
furnished family cot-
tage, set among the
pines on Six Mile Lake,
guest cabin, boat house,

marine, rallway, boat
included. Asking
$64,900.

i

$34,900

M-2300 — 3 bdrm cot-
tage on 100° of land-
scaped waterfront.
Cottage fully furnished.

Septic, dug well,
fieldstone fireplace,
dockage of boat.

35. EUMMERS HERE

M-2186 — 3 bdrm cot-
tage
gorgeous treed lot with
waterfront
would make a happy
holida

36. MIDLAND POINT

" REAL ESTATE (1978) LTD.

“E’ﬂhi

3. WIHTER AHD
SUMMER

M-2124 — 3 bdrm
bungalow completely

furnished. Move right
in. All for only $32,900.

J4. INTHE TREES
M-2325 — Winterized
cottage, complete with
guest cabin and garage,
beautifully
grounds on a tree studed
lot, only $43,000.

il

landscaped

_-_1_ i '.a, 4

situated o

aCCess,

. Asking $31,900.

M-2274 — 2 bdrm cot-
tage, fully furnished in
mint condition. Access
to the beach. Just move
in. Try an offer. Asking
$29,900.

37. BEACH LIVING

M-2324 — Modern year
round 3 bdrm home with
full basement, fireplace

and sundecks. Asking
$49,900.

38. TRY YOUR OFFER
M-2236 — 3 bdrm cot-
tage on 100" x 125" lot.
Close to Bay, complete
with well and septic.

Asking $15,000.

M-2295 — Large 3 bdrm

cottage in private
setting. Good docking
facilities and marine
railway, financing
arranged. Open to of-
fers.

40. SUMMER DELI-
GHT

M-2276 — A splendid log
cottage on 52 acres
with 280 ft waterfront.
Sand beach and good
docks, nestled in a quiet
cove in the heart of
Georgian Bay. Asking

$64,900.

INVESTMENT:

'PROPERTIES.

BUILDING
M-2312 — 12,000 sq. ft of

industrial space in
Midland. Building
situated on one acre lot.
Asking $100,000.

42. GREAT
LOCATION
M-2310 — One of King
Street’'s best locations.
2.,000 sq. ft on main
floor with 1 and 2 bdrm
apts over. Good parking
facilities.

43.WORK

RETAIL

FOR
YOURSELF

M-2265 — And reap the
rewards! This busy
convenience store and
gas bar is complete with
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